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Safety, Durability, 
and Residential Appeal

Elevate your space with the Fortress BH Case Goods, meticulously 
crafted in consultation with a psychiatric facility to meet the 

highest safety, durability, and residential appeal standards. This 
comprehensive line includes a platform bed, bedside table, 

dresser, chest, single or double wardrobe, and desk, ensuring a 
cohesive and secure environment.
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Fortress BH
Case Goods

• A special tool for easy removal               
of drawers

• Sloped wardrobe top adds a touch of 
sophistication and is easy to clean, as 
well as it serves as an anti-ligature 
feature 

• Reinforced joints guarantee durability
• Insert pulls, continuous hinges, and 

J-bar
• 1” thick flush-mounted cabinet tops

Features

• Personalize with our finishes options 
to match your environment

• Restraint loops available for the bed
• Bolt to floor or wall options
• Various lock types for added security

Options



Depth
Width
Height
Weight

SF120 
18.625”
19”
29.5”
85 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

SF215  
18.625”
31”
37.5”
155 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

SF130 
18.625”
19”
29.5”
75 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

SF200
18.625”
31”
29.5”
145 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

SF205
18.625”
31”
29.5”
130 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

SF210  
18.625”
31”
37.5”
175 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

SF310
22.5”
36”
73.5”
205 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

SF300
22.5”
36”
73.5”
235 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

SF340 
22.5”
24”
73.5”
125 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

SF330
22.5”
24”
73.5”
145 lbs



Depth
Width
Height
Weight

SF400 
18.625”
47”
30.25”
155 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

SF550-BT  
82”
50”
15”
-

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

SF410 
18.625”
47”
30.25”
130 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

SF500
82”
38.25”
15”
150 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

SF550
82”
38.25”
15”
150 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

SF500-BT   
82”
50”
15”
-

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

SF650-DTD 
82”
58.25”
18.25”
298 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

SF650
82”
56.25”
18.25”
288 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

SF600-DTD 
82”
58.25”
15.25”
290 lbs

Depth
Width
Height
Weight

SF600
82”
56.25”
15.25”
281 lbs




